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SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA 
 
Table 5.8: 2009 Full-Time Faculty Count by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree 
(Faculty count includes preclinical, clinical and administrative officers with faculty status) 
 
 No. of 

Faculty 
 
Tenured 

Tenure 
Track 

Non-Tenure 
Track 

% Tenured of 
Total Eligible 

Terminal 
Degree 

% Terminal 
Degree 

College of Arts and Sciences 224 145 51 28 74% 199 89% 
College of Business 
Administration 

 
39 

 
25 

 
10 

 
4 

 
71% 

 
33 

 
85% 

School of Nursing 48 17 16 15 52% 17 35% 
School of Law 31 18 6 7 75% 29 94% 
School of Dentistry 64 30 12 12 71% 58 91% 
School of Medicine 262 140 62 60 69% 253 96% 
School of Pharmacy and 
Health Professions 

 
91 

 
47 

 
7 

 
37 

 
87% 

 
81 

 
89% 
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