## 2009-2010 Creighton University Fact Book

## **SECTION 5: OTHER UNIVERSITY DATA**

Table 5.8: 2009 Full-Time Faculty Count by School/College, Tenure Status and Terminal Degree (Faculty count includes preclinical, clinical and administrative officers with faculty status)

	No. of		Tenure	Non-Tenure	% Tenured of	Terminal	% Terminal
	Faculty	Tenured	Track	Track	Total Eligible	Degree	Degree
College of Arts and Sciences	224	145	51	28	74%	199	89%
College of Business							
Administration	39	25	10	4	71%	33	85%
School of Nursing	48	17	16	15	52%	17	35%
School of Law	31	18	6	7	75%	29	94%
School of Dentistry	64	30	12	12	71%	58	91%
School of Medicine	262	140	62	60	69%	253	96%
School of Pharmacy and							
Health Professions	91	47	7	37	87%	81	89%

## 2009 Faculty Count

